Additional Funding Request

NYO013

CSS#90341 WO# 19735

Description of

Labor and materials to a.) drain the heating loop b.) remove all the piping and the
dielectric unions that are leaking c.) install the new boiler relief valves, boiler drain

Repairs valves , and a flow switch d.) rebuild the piping and fill the system and test
for proper operation
Diagnosis: ) . ) .
s Repair Boilers install new flow control, 2 new pressure relief valves
Initial Work
Order

Diagnostic Fee

Additional $640.00
Labor Cost to
Perform TWI Labor $80 x 8
Repairs
" $1827.96
Additional
Material COst | [M\faterials (See attached detail) [ 1 [1827.96 [ 1827.96
to Perform
Repairs
Total Cost of $ 2467.96

Repair




GRAINGER.

Customer Quotation

NNy ]/
To: Information
Date 11/10/2022
TIDEWATER INC Customer Account Number 885295220
6625 SELNICK DR #A Grainger Quote Number 47425372

ELKRIDGE MD 21075-6220

Customer Job Number

Contract Number

Grainger Representative
Phone Number

John R Romano

Fax Number
Email
Grainger Tax ID 36-1150280
Iltem Description Cat. Qty $ Ext. Start Exp.
Manufacturer Name & Model Pg. # Quote Price Date Date
1CKV6 Safety Relief Valve,3/4 In,50 2 89.00 178.00 11/10/2022  03/31/2023
psi,Bronze
APOLLO 1060410
Country of Origin: USA
1RPH4 ProPress coupling No stop, 4 27.01 108.04 11/10/2022  03/31/2023
1-1/2"x1-1/2"
VIEGA PROPRESS 78192
Country of Origin: Germany
447P28 Boiler Drain Valve,3/4" Pipe 2 8.10 16.20 11/10/2022  03/31/2023
Size
GRAINGER APPROVED 20273
Country of Origin: Indonesia
48RH53 ProPress 90 elbow, 3/4" x 3/4" 6 4.98 29.88 11/10/2022  03/31/2023
VIEGA PROPRESS 77022
Country of Origin: USA
4KUK2 90 Elbow, Cast Iron, 1 1/2 in, 2 14.91 29.82 11/10/2022  03/31/2023
FNPT
ANVIL 0300001401
Country of Origin: USA
4KUY6 Reducing Tee, FNPT, 1 1/2x 1 5 21.56 107.80 11/10/2022  03/31/2023

1/2x1in
ANVIL 0300042405
Country of Origin: USA

All orders are subject to the terms and conditions in your current contract with Grainger or to Grainger's current Terms of Sale as set forth on

Grainger.com

Thank You!
Visit us at grainger.com

Page

1172



http://www.grainger.com/Grainger/static/help_termsofpurcat.html?cm_mmc=EMR-_-Micro-_-Quotes-_-CSPFooter
http://www.grainger.com/Grainger/wwg/start.shtml?cm_mmc=EMR-_-Micro-_Quotes-_-CSPFooter

GRAINGER.

T

Customer Quotation

Information
Date

Customer Account Number
Grainger Quote Number

11/10/2022
885295220
47425372

Item

Description
Manufacturer Name & Model

Cat.
Pg. #

Qty $
Quote

Ext.
Price

Start
Date

EXxp.
Date

AWTH9

AWTRS

5P717

5P718

5P719

5P720

5P721

5UMAO

5UMF4

62YA61

Type L,Hard length,5/8 In.X
10ft.

STREAMLINE LHO05010
Country of Origin: USA

Type K,Hard length,1 1/2 10ft.
STREAMLINE KH14010
Country of Origin: USA

Black Pipe
Nipple, Threaded,1-1/2x2 In

GRAINGER APPROVED 5P717
Country of Origin: China

Black Pipe
Nipple, Threaded,1-1/2x2-1/2In

GRAINGER APPROVED 5P718
Country of Origin: China

Black Pipe
Nipple, Threaded,1-1/2x3 In

GRAINGER APPROVED 5P719
Country of Origin: China

Black Pipe
Nipple, Threaded,1-1/2x3-1/2In

GRAINGER APPROVED 5P720
Country of Origin: China

Black Pipe
Nipple, Threaded,1-1/2x4 In

GRAINGER APPROVED 5P721
Country of Origin: China
ProPress di-electric
union,1-1/2"x1-1/2"

VIEGA PROPRESS 79175
Country of Origin: Germany
ProPress adapter, 3/4" x 3/4"
VIEGA PROPRESS 79395
Country of Origin: Germany
Flow Switch

LOCHINVAR 100208653
Country of Origin: USA

1 51.32

1 216.04

2 4.09

2 4.67

2 4.61

2 5.12

2 5.32

4 86.80

4 23.16

1 298.74

51.32

216.04

8.18

9.34

9.22

10.24

10.64

347.20

92.64

298.74

11/10/2022

11/10/2022

11/10/2022

11/10/2022

11/10/2022

11/10/2022

11/10/2022

11/10/2022

11/10/2022

11/10/2022

03/31/2023

03/31/2023

03/31/2023

03/31/2023

03/31/2023

03/31/2023

03/31/2023

03/31/2023

03/31/2023

03/31/2023

Total $

1,523.30

Thank You!
Visit us at grainger.com
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